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Pike County Little Theatre
State Theater

PRESENTS

ALICE IN WONDERLAND

Book by
Lewis Carroll

with

Ellie Lambert
Emma Jarrell
Noah Martin

Brynn Methvin
Jedidiah Benner
Maddie Buckalew
Payton Burkett
Rylan Fontenot
Scarlett Bonck

Timothy Watkins
Maggie Lambert

Carley Taylor

Maddie Phillips
Pailyn Magee

Chandler Tamor
Blade Martin

Caroline Willams
Madeline Alford

Tristen Flemming
Rosie Lambert

Josey Robertson
Glen Bonck

Colt Woodard
Amity Methvin
Hailey Grass

Cadence Laird
Nathan Holifield
Waylon Martin
Fisher Methvin

Josiah May
Kira Grass

Alaina Grass
Luke Holifield

Savannah Bonck
Mason Woodard
Destiny Grass

Directed by
Katie Quin and Debbie Watkins
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Cast Members

Alice Maddie Phillips

Alice Pailyn Magee

White Rabbit Maddie Buckalew

Table Timothy Watkins

Mouse Rosie Lambert

Do Do Bird Kira Grass

Lory Bird Alaina Grass

Frog Rylan Fontenot

Duck Luke Holifield

Caterpillar Jedidiah Benner

Frog Footman Colt Woodard

Duchess Madeline Alford

Cook Payton Burkett

Cheshire Cat Tristen Flemming

March Hare Blade Matin

Mad Hatter Chandler Tamor

Dormouse Noah Martin

2 of Spades Scarlett Bonck

5 of Spades Glen Bonck

7 of Spades Savannah Bonck

Queen of Hearts Cadence Laird

Knave of Heats Josey Robertson

Cards Carley Taylor
Hailey Grass

Destiny Grass
Timothy Watkins

Josiah May

Gryphon Fisher Methvin

Mock Turtle Waylon Martin

King of Hearts Nathan Holifield

Red Queen Emma Jarrell
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Cast Members (continued)

Tweedledee Caroline Williams

Tweedledum Brynn Methvin

White Queen Ellie Lambert

Humpty Dumpty Mason Woodard

White Knight Josiah May

Horse Noah Martin
Timothy Watkins

Mutton Destiny Grass

Flowers
Maggie Lambert

Amity Methvin

Production / Creative

Directors Katie Quin
Debbie Watkins

Set Construction Dave Alford

Props Mistress/Production Assistant Joy May

Stage Crew Timothy Watkins- Lead
Jeremiah Benner

Beth Alford
Carley Taylor
Hailey Grass

Destiny Grass

Accompanist Shane Adams

Lighting Seth Karas

Spotlights Diane Boyd
Jason Gault

Sound Randy Bullock

Support

Concessions Manager Diane Boyd

Box Office Alice Thweatt

Graphics Randi Laird
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ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

Where to even begin to acknowledge everyone who has been a part of making
this production happen!! At every turn there has been someone reaching out
and volunteering goods, talents, services~ EVERYTHING we have needed has
been provided and we have experienced what Community should look like! You
are about to be amazed and dazzled and it would not have happened without
the production team of Billy Powe, Dave Alford, Joy May, Timothy Watkins,
Randy Bullock, Seth Karas and MANY others. We are forever grateful to
everyone who has been committed to this production as much as we have
been. These young people are Phenominal and deserve our support!!

With much love and appreciation~ Debbie Watkins & Katie Quin

Special Thanks:

James Lambert
Fern Crosley

PCLT
Paul Watkins

Michael Gutuso
Pike County Arts Council

PARENTS
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END NOTES

May be an image of
text that says
'COMMUNITY

THEATRE STATE
STR EET JUNIOR

PLAYERS MCCOMB
ESTO MISSISSIPR
2020 Findyour Light
LEAVE DRAMA ON

THE STAGE'

State Street Junior Players is a theatre group dedicated to the youth of Southwest
Mississippi. We are under the umbrella of the Pike County Arts Council which is a
non-profit organization. Our home is the beautiful and nostalgic State Theater. If
you would like to invest in the young people in this area and our endeavors to
make the performing arts available to them, we would greatly appreciate your
donation! Checks can be made payable to Pike County Arts Council and earmarked
"for SSJP". For more information on how you or your children can be involved,
contact Debbie Watkins @ 601-341-1652 or on Facebook.

RED
Presented by Seth Karas and Randy Bullock

PCLT April 22-25
RED is an intimate play about a profound painter in whose soul a Manichaean
battle between life and death is played out on his canvases by a struggle between
red and black.
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